




DATA CABLING CONTRACTORS
Request for Supplier Qualification Number 13-034-R2
Contract Term: 1 January 2013 to 31 December 2015

Ainger Communications & Security Inc
1742 Woodward Dr

K2C 0P8
613-226-9937 613-226-9930Tel: Fax:

Ronald AingerContact:

Ottawa ON

rainger@ainger.comE-mail:

Bell Canada
160 Elgin St

K2P 2C4
613-781-9288Tel: Fax:

Anne DupontContact:

Ottawa ON

anne.dupont@bell.caE-mail:

Com-Net (Communications and Networking
1001 Thomas Spratt Pl

K1G 5L5
613-247-7778Tel: Fax:

Aleks SlaweckiContact:

Ottawa ON

aleks@com-net.caE-mail:

Davidson Violette & Assoc Inc
16 - 52 Antares Dr

K2E 7Z1
613-225-2798 613-224-6214Tel: Fax:

John DavidsonContact:

Ottawa ON

E-mail:

Fleming Communications Inc
101 - 920 Belfast Rd

K1G 0Z6
613-244-6770 613-244-4301Tel: Fax:

Gaston CarreauContact:

Ottawa ON

gaston@fci.on.caE-mail:

Marcomm Inc
17 - 2285D St Laurent Blvd

K1G 4Z7
613-521-1332 613-521-0494Tel: Fax:

Louis GouletContact:

Ottawa ON

lgoulet@marcomm.caE-mail:
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ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
** General Electrical Upgrades **

Request for Qualification Number 15-019
Contract Term: 1 January 2015 to 31 December 2017

Black Electric Ltd div of OZZ Electric Inc
1520 Triole St

K1B 3S9
613-738-0705 613-738-9182Tel: Fax:

Stephen BeckContact:

Ottawa ON

sbeck@blackelectric.caE-mail:

Broder Electric Ltd
14 Grenfell Cres

K2G 0G2
613-224-1176 613-224-1177Tel: Fax:

Fred BroderContact:

Ottawa ON

fred@broderelectric.caE-mail:

C & M Electric
3038 Carp Rd

K0A 1L0
613-839-3232 613-839-3443Tel: Fax:

Trina CrawfordContact:

Carp ON

tcrawford@cmelectric.comE-mail:

City Wye'd Electric Ltd
PO Box 502

K2S 1A6
613-831-4462 613-831-5507Tel: Fax:

Scott WinchContact:

Stittsville ON

scott.citywyed@rogers.comE-mail:

Drycore Electric 2002 Inc
1 - 5480 Canotek Rd

K1J 9H5
613-745-7600 613-745-5600Tel: Fax:

Don AyotteContact:

Ottawa ON

don.a@drycore2002.caE-mail:

Duplex Enterprises Ltd
1387 Talcy Cres

K4A 3C4
613-834-2836; cell 613-830-7862Tel: Fax:

Shane SinclairContact:

Orleans ON

shane.duplex@gmail.comE-mail:

Ener-Tech (2890275 Canada Inc)
2316 Urbandale Dr

K1G 3G6
613-223-2172 613-738-5152Tel: Fax:

Pierre DiotteContact:

Ottawa ON

ener-tech@sympatico.caE-mail:

Gannon / Blackburn Electric Inc
25 - 2000 Thurston Dr

K1G 4K7
613-738-9165 613-738-1164Tel: Fax:

Bruce GannonContact:

Ottawa ON

bgannon@gbeinc.caE-mail:

Lecompte Electric Inc
790 Taylor Creek Dr

K1C 1T1
613-830-2779 613-830-3338Tel: Fax:

Serge LecompteContact:

Orleans ON

sergel@lecompteelectric.comE-mail:

Macton Electrical Construction Ltd
212 VanBuren St

K0G 1J0
613-258-5293 613-258-7742Tel: Fax:

Robert HildenbrandContact:

Kemptville ON

bob@mactonelectrical.comE-mail:

McGowan Electric (1120911 Ontario Inc)
1070 Bosque Crt

K4C 1C3
613-833-3582 613-833-8321Tel: Fax:

John McGowanContact:

Cumberland ON

john@mcgowanelectric.caE-mail:

Mike Fuller Electric Ltd
1692 Ortona Ave

K2C 1W7
613-225-3249 613-727-8342Tel: Fax:

Mike FullerContact:

Ottawa ON

mikefullerelectric@rogers.comE-mail:
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ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
** General Electrical Upgrades **

Request for Qualification Number 15-019
Contract Term: 1 January 2015 to 31 December 2017

Plan Group Inc
100 - 2081 Merivale Rd

K2G 1G9
613-274-2716 613-274-2718Tel: Fax:

Frank LinthorneContact:

Ottawa ON

flinthorne@plan-group.comE-mail:

Power-Tek Electrical Services Inc
155 Iber Rd

K2S 1E7
613-836-4311 613-836-3601Tel: Fax:

Walter PamicContact:

Ottawa ON

walter.pamic@power-tek.on.caE-mail:

S & S Bolton Electric Inc
5411 Canotek Rd

K1J 9M3
613-748-3921 613-742-7172Tel: Fax:

Brian Doxtator (Elect)Contact:

Gloucester ON

bdoxtator@boltonelectric.caE-mail:

T & M Electrical Ltd
1 - 2100 Thurston Dr

K1G 4K8
613-736-6666 613-736-7070Tel: Fax:

Michael TremblayContact:

Ottawa ON

mtremblay@tmelectrical.caE-mail:

Wired Synergy Inc
2 - 860 Taylor Creek Dr

K1C 1T1
613-590-0900 613-248-4531Tel: Fax:

Roch PicknellContact:

Ottawa ON

rochp@wiredsynergy.caE-mail:
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Prequalified Contractor List
ASPHALT PAVING

Request for Supplier Qualification Number 12-026-R2
Contract Term: 1 January 2015 to 31 December 2015

A & B Paving Ontario Corp
64 Cleopatra Dr

K2G 0B4
613-274-0068 613-274-0069Tel: Fax:

Janet MaranoContact:

Ottawa ON

abpaving@aol.comE-mail:

Alvi Asphalt Paving Ltd
52 Farlane Blvd

K2E 5H5
613-228-0385 613-599-1048Tel: Fax:

Roberto PizzutoContact:

Nepean ON

paving@alvipaving.caE-mail:

B A M Paving
2136 Stagecoach Rd

K4P 1M1
613-223-2892 613-821-9933Tel: Fax:

Ray AlessiContact:

Greely ON

ray@bampaving.caE-mail:

B-Arnone Paving & Concrete Ltd
2550 Delzotto Ave

K1T 3V7
613-822-6602 613-822-6313Tel: Fax:

Angelo DinardoContact:

Gloucester ON

ante@adriaconcrete.caE-mail:

Brenning Construction (1986) Ltd
2741 Quinn Rd

K1T 3V4
613-822-1316 613-822-1345Tel: Fax:

Henry BrenningContact:

Gloucester ON

henry@brenning.comE-mail:

Bytown Paving
2723 Fenton Rd

K1T 3T8
613-235-8767 613-567-0146Tel: Fax:

Giueseppe ManiaciContact:

Ottawa ON

giuseppe@bytownpaving.caE-mail:

Canada Paving & Construction (1998) Ltd
23A Tristan Crt

K2E 8B9
613-723-7849 613-723-7874Tel: Fax:

Angelo CarusoContact:

Nepean ON

angelo@canadapaving.caE-mail:

Central Paving (388685 Ontario Limited)
5637 Power Rd, R R 6

K1G 3N4
613-822-0634 613-822-1550Tel: Fax:

Pat ChiarelloContact:

Gloucester ON

centralpaving@explornet.comE-mail:

Coco Paving Inc
994 Moodie Dr

K2R 1H3
613-907-7283 613-721-4097Tel: Fax:

Gene OjczykContact:

Ottawa ON

gojczyk@cocogroup.comE-mail:

Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd
PO Box 56, 390 Eleventh St W

K6H 5R9
1-613-932-6571 1-613-937-3634Tel: Fax:

Peter GrantContact:

Cornwall ON

cindy@cornwallgravel.caE-mail:

Cruickshank Construction Ltd
PO Box 780, 12520 County Rd 2

K0C 1X0
1-613-543-2978 1-613-543-4141Tel: Fax:

Ken McIntyreContact:

Morrisburg ON

ken.mcintyre@cruickshankgroup.comE-mail:

Karson Konstruction
PO Box 264, 3725 Carp Rd

K0A 1L0
613-839-2816 613-839-0528Tel: Fax:

Robert StorieContact:

Carp  ON

asyme@karson.caE-mail:
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Prequalified Contractor List
ASPHALT PAVING

Request for Supplier Qualification Number 12-026-R2
Contract Term: 1 January 2015 to 31 December 2015

Local Paving & Construction Co Ltd
75 Jamie Ave

K2E 7Y6
613-723-7283 613-723-7285Tel: Fax:

Mario MaranoContact:

Nepean ON

mario@localpaving.caE-mail:

Ottawa D-Squared Construction Ltd
6906 McKeown Dr

K4P 1S2
613-822-1042 613-822-7717Tel: Fax:

Domenic MadonnaContact:

Greely ON

pfarago@dsqconstruction.comE-mail:

Pavage Inter Cite
485 rue Vernon

J9J 3K4
819-595-0550 819-595-8779Tel: Fax:

Celine FortinContact:

Gatineau QC

info@pavageintercite.caE-mail:

Prestige Design & Construction Ltd
50 Camelot Dr

K2G 5X8
613-224-9437 613-224-1255Tel: Fax:

John MazzarelloContact:

Nepean ON

E-mail:

R W Tomlinson Ltd
5597 Power Rd

K1G 3N4
613-822-1867 613-822-1554Tel: Fax:

Tim VizenaContact:

Ottawa  ON

tvizena@tomlinsongroup.comE-mail:

Vallati Bros Paving Ltd
24 Bentley Ave

K2E 6T8
613-727-3940 613-727-3964Tel: Fax:

Marcello VallatiContact:

Nepean ON

vallati.paving@vallati.caE-mail:
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